
# Name Club F. Score-vault Rank Name Club F. Score-bar Rank

1 Nikola Jaksic Aspire 8.3 10 Nikola Jaksic Aspire 7.6 9

2 Sofia Kososki Aspire 8.1 11 Sofia Kososki Aspire 8.15 7

3 Sasha Thomas Aspire 8.9 6 Sasha Thomas Aspire 8.35 6

4 Heloise Rougean Little Stars 9.4 1 Heloise Rougean Little Stars 9.35 1

5 kenza khammisi ALLSTARS 0 12 kenza khammisi ALLSTARS 0 10

6 tabarak reda all heroes 9 5 tabarak reda all heroes 0 10

7 hager khalid farouq ALLSTARS 8.7 8 hager khalid farouq ALLSTARS 0 10

8 mariem khalid farouq ALLSTARS 0 12 mariem khalid farouq ALLSTARS 0 10

9 Aliya El Masri Aspire 8.9 6 Aliya El Masri Aspire 8.55 5

10 Layla Mohamed Marwan Reda DEGA 8.6 9 Layla Mohamed Marwan Reda DEGA 7.85 8

11 Hams El-Bahnasawy Aspire 9.4 1 Hams El-Bahnasawy Aspire 8.65 4

12 Haripriya Singh Little Stars 9.4 1 Haripriya Singh Little Stars 9.05 2

13 JOURY MOHAMED SHARAF TITAN GYMNASTICS 9.2 4 JOURY MOHAMED SHARAFTITAN GYMNASTICS 9 3

GROUP A- VAULT GROUP A- uneven bar

Level 1 GROUP A (5 yrs, 8mths - 6 yrs, 2 mths)

Name Club F. Score-beam Rank Name Club F. Score-floor Rank

Nikola Jaksic Aspire 8.06 6 Nikola Jaksic Aspire 7.8 10

Sofia Kososki Aspire 7.03 11 Sofia Kososki Aspire 7.45 13

Sasha Thomas Aspire 8.2 5 Sasha Thomas Aspire 8.3 8

Heloise Rougean Little Stars 9.03 2 Heloise Rougean Little Stars 9.45 1

kenza khammisi ALLSTARS 7.6 8 kenza khammisi ALLSTARS 7.8 10

tabarak reda all heroes 0 12 tabarak reda all heroes 8.55 6

hager khalid farouq ALLSTARS 7.4 9 hager khalid farouq ALLSTARS 7.65 12

mariem khalid farouq ALLSTARS 7.2 10 mariem khalid farouq ALLSTARS 8 9

Aliya El Masri Aspire 7.76 7 Aliya El Masri Aspire 8.55 6

Layla Mohamed Marwan Reda DEGA 0 12 Layla Mohamed Marwan Reda DEGA 8.75 4

Hams El-Bahnasawy Aspire 8.8 3 Hams El-Bahnasawy Aspire 9.2 3

Haripriya Singh Little Stars 9.26 1 Haripriya Singh Little Stars 9.45 1

JOURY MOHAMED SHARAF TITAN GYMNASTICS 8.5 4 JOURY MOHAMED SHARAFTITAN GYMNASTICS 8.65 5

GROUP A- beam GROUP A- floor

Level 1 GROUP A (5 yrs, 8mths - 6 yrs, 2 mths)

# Name Club F. Score-vault F. Score-bar F. Score-beamF. Score-floor TOTAL OVERALL Rank

1 Nikola Jaksic Aspire 8.3 7.6 8.06 7.8 31.76 7

2 Sofia Kososki Aspire 8.1 8.15 7.03 7.45 30.73 8

3 Sasha Thomas Aspire 8.9 8.35 8.2 8.3 33.75 6

4 Heloise Rougean Little Stars 9.4 9.35 9.03 9.45 37.23 1

5 kenza khammisi ALLSTARS 0 0 7.6 7.8 15.4 12

6 tabarak reda all heroes 9 0 0 8.55 17.55 11

7 hager khalid farouq ALLSTARS 8.7 0 7.4 7.65 23.75 10

8 mariem khalid farouq ALLSTARS 0 0 7.2 8 15.2 13

9 Aliya El Masri Aspire 8.9 8.55 7.76 8.55 33.76 5

10 Layla Mohamed Marwan Reda DEGA 8.6 7.85 0 8.75 25.2 9

11 Hams El-Bahnasawy Aspire 9.4 8.65 8.8 9.2 36.05 3

12 Haripriya Singh Little Stars 9.4 9.05 9.26 9.45 37.16 2

13 JOURY MOHAMED SHARAF TITAN GYMNASTICS 9.2 9 8.5 8.65 35.35 4

Level 1 GROUP A (5 yrs, 8mths - 6 yrs, 2 mths)

OVERALL SCORE

LEVEL 1 GIRL 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



# Name Club F. Score-vault Rank Name Club F. Score-bar Rank

1 maya ahmed ALLSTARS 0 11 maya ahmed ALLSTARS 0 9

2 AICHA GHANEM LKC 0 11 AICHA GHANEM LKC 0 9

3 Arianna Abu Daqqa Little Stars 9.2 5 Arianna Abu Daqqa Little Stars 8.95 2

4 leen ahmed elsewesi ALLSTARS 0 11 leen ahmed elsewesi ALLSTARS 0 9

5 Scarlett Dufva Aspire 9.1 7 Scarlett Dufva Aspire 7.15 8

6  Sloane Nilsson  Aspire 9.4 2  Sloane Nilsson  Aspire 8.25 5

7 Malak Begriche Absolute Gymnastics 9.1 7 Malak Begriche Absolute Gymnastics 8.85 3

8 dareen khaled all heroes 9.3 3 dareen khaled all heroes 7.75 7

9
Isabella Jennifer Jean Forbes DEGA 9.1 7

Isabella Jennifer Jean 

Forbes DEGA 7.8 6

10 Allegra Maria Jabour Little Stars 9.5 1 Allegra Maria Jabour Little Stars 9.2 1

11 Violeta Duvnjak Aspire 9.3 3 Violeta Duvnjak Aspire 0 9

12 Freja Culpan Little Stars 9.2 5 Freja Culpan Little Stars 8.75 4

13 AUDREY VAYLIN LKC 0 11 AUDREY VAYLIN LKC 0 9

14 ARWA MOHAMMED ZAHER GYMNASTEX-NAHDA 8.9 10 ARWA MOHAMMED ZAHERGYMNASTEX-NAHDA 0 9

GROUP B- VAULT GROUP B- uneven bar

Level 1 GROUP B (6 yrs,5 mths - 6 yrs, 11 mths)

Name Club F. Score-beam Rank Name Club F. Score-floor Rank

maya ahmed ALLSTARS 7.33 12 maya ahmed ALLSTARS 8.45 9

AICHA GHANEM LKC 0 13 AICHA GHANEM LKC 0 13

Arianna Abu Daqqa Little Stars 8.86 4 Arianna Abu Daqqa Little Stars 9.1 3

leen ahmed elsewesi ALLSTARS 7.66 11 leen ahmed elsewesi ALLSTARS 8.35 11

Scarlett Dufva Aspire 8 8 Scarlett Dufva Aspire 8.3 12

 Sloane Nilsson  Aspire 8.43 7  Sloane Nilsson  Aspire 8.55 7

Malak Begriche Absolute Gymnastics 8.66 6 Malak Begriche Absolute Gymnastics 9.15 2

dareen khaled all heroes 7.86 10 dareen khaled all heroes 8.45 9

Isabella Jennifer Jean 

Forbes DEGA 8.86 4

Isabella Jennifer Jean 

Forbes DEGA 9 6

Allegra Maria Jabour Little Stars 9.43 1 Allegra Maria Jabour Little Stars 9.5 1

Violeta Duvnjak Aspire 8.93 3 Violeta Duvnjak Aspire 9.1 3

Freja Culpan Little Stars 9.23 2 Freja Culpan Little Stars 9.05 5

AUDREY VAYLIN LKC 0 13 AUDREY VAYLIN LKC 0 13

ARWA MOHAMMED ZAHERGYMNASTEX-NAHDA 8 8 ARWA MOHAMMED ZAHERGYMNASTEX-NAHDA 8.55 7

GROUP B- beam GROUP B- floor

Level 1 GROUP B (6 yrs,5 mths - 6 yrs, 11 mths)

# Name Club F. Score-vault F. Score-bar F. Score-beamF. Score-floor TOTAL OVERALL Rank

1 maya ahmed ALLSTARS 0 0 7.33 8.45 15.78 12

2 AICHA GHANEM LKC 0 0 0 0 0 13

3 Arianna Abu Daqqa Little Stars 9.2 8.95 8.86 9.1 36.11 3

4 leen ahmed elsewesi ALLSTARS 0 0 7.66 8.35 16.01 11

5 Scarlett Dufva Aspire 9.1 7.15 8 8.3 32.55 8

6  Sloane Nilsson  Aspire 9.4 8.25 8.43 8.55 34.63 6

7 Malak Begriche Absolute Gymnastics 9.1 8.85 8.66 9.15 35.76 4

8 dareen khaled all heroes 9.3 7.75 7.86 8.45 33.36 7

9
Isabella Jennifer Jean 

Forbes DEGA 9.1 7.8 8.86 9 34.76 5

10 Allegra Maria Jabour Little Stars 9.5 9.2 9.43 9.5 37.63 1

11 Violeta Duvnjak Aspire 9.3 0 8.93 9.1 27.33 9

12 Freja Culpan Little Stars 9.2 8.75 9.23 9.05 36.23 2

13 AUDREY VAYLIN LKC 0 0 0 0 0 13

14 ARWA MOHAMMED ZAHER GYMNASTEX-NAHDA 8.9 0 8 8.55 25.45 10

Level 1 GROUP B (6 yrs, 5 mths - 6 yrs, 11 mths)

OVERALL SCORE

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



# Name Club F. Score-vault Rank Name Club F. Score-bar Rank

1 Isabelle Foster Aspire 9.2 6 Isabelle Foster Aspire 8.65 8

2
Isabella Lamia Hardwick Absolute Gymnastics 9.3 4 Isabella Lamia HardwickAbsolute Gymnastics 9.2 3

3 Brooklyn Lauderdale Aspire 9.3 4 Brooklyn Lauderdale Aspire 8.25 9

4 Marianna Wisely Little Stars 9.4 3 Marianna Wisely Little Stars 9.4 2

5 SANA KAUSHIK GYMNASTEX-NAHDA 8.6 12 SANA KAUSHIK GYMNASTEX-NAHDA 0 10

6 Melisa Urgen Aspire 9.5 1 Melisa Urgen Aspire 9.05 4

7 Bianca Nicoletti Little Stars 9.5 1 Bianca Nicoletti Little Stars 9.65 1

8 Ariya  Arun Cheriyan DEGA 9.2 6 Ariya  Arun Cheriyan DEGA 8.7 7

9 Emma Shepherd Little Stars 9 9 Emma Shepherd Little Stars 8.85 6

10 URVEE KESWANI GYMNASTEX-NAHDA 8.7 11 URVEE KESWANI GYMNASTEX-NAHDA 0 10

11 Zoya Thomas Aspire 9.1 8 Zoya Thomas Aspire 8.95 5

12 allen al nagar all heroes 9 9 allen al nagar all heroes 0 10

GROUP C- VAULT GROUP C- uneven bar

Level 1 GROUP C (7 yrs , 0 mths - 7 yrs, 5 mths)

Name Club F. Score-beam Rank Name Club F. Score-floor Rank

Isabelle Foster Aspire 8.26 7 Isabelle Foster Aspire 9.2 5

Isabella Lamia Hardwick Absolute Gymnastics 8.16 8 Isabella Lamia HardwickAbsolute Gymnastics 9.2 5

Brooklyn Lauderdale Aspire 8.06 9 Brooklyn Lauderdale Aspire 9 9

Marianna Wisely Little Stars 9.46 1 Marianna Wisely Little Stars 9.6 1

SANA KAUSHIK GYMNASTEX-NAHDA 6.5 11 SANA KAUSHIK GYMNASTEX-NAHDA 8.15 12

Melisa Urgen Aspire 9.3 3 Melisa Urgen Aspire 9.45 3

Bianca Nicoletti Little Stars 9.33 2 Bianca Nicoletti Little Stars 9.5 2

Ariya  Arun Cheriyan DEGA 8.9 5 Ariya  Arun Cheriyan DEGA 9.1 7

Emma Shepherd Little Stars 9.26 4 Emma Shepherd Little Stars 9.05 8

URVEE KESWANI GYMNASTEX-NAHDA 7.8 10 URVEE KESWANI GYMNASTEX-NAHDA 8.35 10

Zoya Thomas Aspire 8.5 6 Zoya Thomas Aspire 9.4 4

allen al nagar all heroes 0 12 allen al nagar all heroes 8.2 11

GROUP C- beam GROUP C- floor

Level 1 GROUP C (7 yrs , 0 mths - 7 yrs, 5 mths)

# Name Club F. Score-vault F. Score-bar F. Score-beamF. Score-floor TOTAL OVERALL Rank

1 Isabelle Foster Aspire 9.2 8.65 8.26 9.2 35.31 8

2 Isabella Lamia Hardwick Absolute Gymnastics 9.3 9.2 8.16 9.2 35.86 7

3 Brooklyn Lauderdale Aspire 9.3 8.25 8.06 9 34.61 9

4 Marianna Wisely Little Stars 9.4 9.4 9.46 9.6 37.86 2

5 SANA KAUSHIK GYMNASTEX-NAHDA 8.6 0 6.5 8.15 23.25 11

6 Melisa Urgen Aspire 9.5 9.05 9.3 9.45 37.3 3

7 Bianca Nicoletti Little Stars 9.5 9.65 9.33 9.5 37.98 1

8 Ariya  Arun Cheriyan DEGA 9.2 8.7 8.9 9.1 35.9 6

9 Emma Shepherd Little Stars 9 8.85 9.26 9.05 36.16 4

10 URVEE KESWANI GYMNASTEX-NAHDA 8.7 0 7.8 8.35 24.85 10

11 Zoya Thomas Aspire 9.1 8.95 8.5 9.4 35.95 5

12 allen al nagar all heroes 9 0 0 8.2 17.2 12

Level 1 GROUP C (7 yrs , 0 mths - 7 yrs, 5 mths)

OVERALL SCORE

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



# Name Club F. Score-vault Rank Name Club F. Score-bar Rank

1 SARA YEHIA AREF GYMNASTEX 9.3 3 SARA YEHIA AREF GYMNASTEX 7.85 9

2 RAHAF AL BAYTAM GYMNASTEX 9.5 1 RAHAF AL BAYTAM GYMNASTEX 8 8

3 noor mohamed zaghlol ALLSTARS 8.6 11 noor mohamed zaghlol ALLSTARS 8.1 7

4 TOSCANE LEFEBVRE GYMNASTEX 0 12 TOSCANE LEFEBVRE GYMNASTEX 0 10

5 Lynn Hosny Shehata DEGA 9.1 6 Lynn Hosny Shehata DEGA 0 10

6 Maria Hipolito Little Stars 9.1 6 Maria Hipolito Little Stars 9.3 2

7 Aesha Ahmed Taha Aspire 9.3 3 Aesha Ahmed Taha Aspire 8.5 5

8 Lucia Grigerova DEGA 9.4 2 Lucia Grigerova DEGA 8.9 3

9 Judy Ahmed Mohamed Abdehamid SheemyDEGA 8.9 10 Judy Ahmed Mohamed Abdehamid SheemyDEGA 8.3 6

10 Manya Bhat DEGA 9 9 Manya Bhat DEGA 8.75 4

11 Viba Arvind Little Stars 9.2 5 Viba Arvind Little Stars 9.65 1

12 habiba hosny all heroes 9.1 6 habiba hosny all heroes 0 10

Level 1 GROUP D (7 yrs , 6 mths - 7 yrs, 7 mths)

GROUP D- VAULT GROUP D- uneven bar
Name Club F. Score-beam Rank Name Club F. Score-floor Rank

SARA YEHIA AREF GYMNASTEX 8.5 6 SARA YEHIA AREF GYMNASTEX 8.4 11

RAHAF AL BAYTAM GYMNASTEX 9.4 1 RAHAF AL BAYTAM GYMNASTEX 9.35 1

noor mohamed zaghlol ALLSTARS 8.4 8 noor mohamed zaghlol ALLSTARS 8.75 7

TOSCANE LEFEBVRE GYMNASTEX 0 11 TOSCANE LEFEBVRE GYMNASTEX 0 12

Lynn Hosny Shehata DEGA 8.3 9 Lynn Hosny Shehata DEGA 8.45 10

Maria Hipolito Little Stars 9.03 3 Maria Hipolito Little Stars 8.95 5

Aesha Ahmed Taha Aspire 8.96 4 Aesha Ahmed Taha Aspire 9.35 1

Lucia Grigerova DEGA 8.83 5 Lucia Grigerova DEGA 9 4

Judy Ahmed Mohamed Abdehamid SheemyDEGA 0 11 Judy Ahmed Mohamed Abdehamid SheemyDEGA 8.75 7

Manya Bhat DEGA 8.5 6 Manya Bhat DEGA 8.95 5

Viba Arvind Little Stars 9.33 2 Viba Arvind Little Stars 9.25 3

habiba hosny all heroes 8 10 habiba hosny all heroes 8.5 9

Level 1 GROUP D (7 yrs , 6 mths - 7 yrs, 7 mths)

GROUP D- beam GROUP D- floor

# Name Club F. Score-vault F. Score-bar F. Score-beamF. Score-floor TOTAL OVERALL Rank

1 SARA YEHIA AREF GYMNASTEX 9.3 7.85 8.5 8.4 34.05 7

2 RAHAF AL BAYTAM GYMNASTEX 9.5 8 9.4 9.35 36.25 3

3 noor mohamed zaghlol ALLSTARS 8.6 8.1 8.4 8.75 33.85 8

4 TOSCANE LEFEBVRE GYMNASTEX 0 0 0 0 0 12

5 Lynn Hosny Shehata DEGA 9.1 0 8.3 8.45 25.85 10

6 Maria Hipolito Little Stars 9.1 9.3 9.03 8.95 36.38 2

7 Aesha Ahmed Taha Aspire 9.3 8.5 8.96 9.35 36.11 5

8 Lucia Grigerova DEGA 9.4 8.9 8.83 9 36.13 4

9 Judy Ahmed Mohamed Abdehamid SheemyDEGA 8.9 8.3 0 8.75 25.95 9

10 Manya Bhat DEGA 9 8.75 8.5 8.95 35.2 6

11 Viba Arvind Little Stars 9.2 9.65 9.33 9.25 37.43 1

12 habiba hosny all heroes 9.1 0 8 8.5 25.6 11

Level 1 GROUP D (7 yrs , 6 mths - 7 yrs, 7 mths)

OVERALL SCORE

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



# Name Club F. Score-vault Rank Name Club F. Score-bar Rank

1 Layla El Banna Little Stars 9 8 Layla El Banna Little Stars 9.25 1

2 Zain Hammad Absolute Gymnastics 9.2 4 Zain Hammad Absolute Gymnastics 8.2 2

3 judi ahmed ALLSTARS 8.4 11 judi ahmed ALLSTARS 0 5

4 remass mohamed all heroes 9.4 2 remass mohamed all heroes 0 5

5 FAYE NOOR SHERIF GYMNASTEX 9.2 4 FAYE NOOR SHERIF GYMNASTEX 0 5

6 LEILA HEGAZY GYMNASTEX 0 12 LEILA HEGAZY GYMNASTEX 0 5

7 Ayah Yabroudi DEGA 9.3 3 Ayah Yabroudi DEGA 7.95 3

8 Shams Ashraf Mohamed Salim Salim FawakherjiDEGA 8.6 10 Shams Ashraf Mohamed Salim Salim FawakherjiDEGA 0 5

9 MALAK HANY GYMNASTEX-NAHDA 9.1 7 MALAK HANY GYMNASTEX-NAHDA 0 5

10  menna ahmed all heroes 9.5 1  menna ahmed all heroes 7.65 4

11 Ifrah Firoz Bhamani Aspire 9 8 Ifrah Firoz Bhamani Aspire 0 5

12  yara hakeem all heroes 9.2 4  yara hakeem all heroes 0 5

Level 1 GROUP E (7 yrs , 8 mths - 7 yrs, 11 mths)

GROUP E- VAULT GROUP E- uneven bar
Name Club F. Score-beam Rank Name Club F. Score-floor Rank

Layla El Banna Little Stars 8.33 6 Layla El Banna Little Stars 9.45 1

Zain Hammad Absolute Gymnastics 8.53 4 Zain Hammad Absolute Gymnastics 9.4 2

judi ahmed ALLSTARS 7.9 7 judi ahmed ALLSTARS 8.4 8

remass mohamed all heroes 8.7 2 remass mohamed all heroes 9 5

FAYE NOOR SHERIF GYMNASTEX 0 9 FAYE NOOR SHERIF GYMNASTEX 8.4 8

LEILA HEGAZY GYMNASTEX 0 9 LEILA HEGAZY GYMNASTEX 0 12

Ayah Yabroudi DEGA 8.66 3 Ayah Yabroudi DEGA 8.9 7

Shams Ashraf Mohamed Salim Salim FawakherjiDEGA 0 9 Shams Ashraf Mohamed Salim Salim FawakherjiDEGA 9.1 4

MALAK HANY GYMNASTEX-NAHDA 7.06 8 MALAK HANY GYMNASTEX-NAHDA 8.05 11

 menna ahmed all heroes 8.4 5  menna ahmed all heroes 8.95 6

Ifrah Firoz Bhamani Aspire 9.13 1 Ifrah Firoz Bhamani Aspire 9.2 3

 yara hakeem all heroes 0 9  yara hakeem all heroes 8.35 10

Level 1 GROUP E (7 yrs , 8 mths - 7 yrs, 11 mths)

GROUP E- beam GROUP E- floor

# Name Club F. Score-vault F. Score-bar F. Score-beamF. Score-floor TOTAL OVERALL Rank

1 Layla El Banna Little Stars 9 9.25 8.33 9.45 36.03 1

2 Zain Hammad Absolute Gymnastics 9.2 8.2 8.53 9.4 35.33 2

3 judi ahmed ALLSTARS 8.4 0 7.9 8.4 24.7 7

4 remass mohamed all heroes 9.4 0 8.7 9 27.1 6

5 FAYE NOOR SHERIF GYMNASTEX 9.2 0 0 8.4 17.6 10

6 LEILA HEGAZY GYMNASTEX 0 0 0 0 0 12

7 Ayah Yabroudi DEGA 9.3 7.95 8.66 8.9 34.81 3

8 Shams Ashraf Mohamed Salim Salim FawakherjiDEGA 8.6 0 0 9.1 17.7 9

9 MALAK HANY GYMNASTEX-NAHDA 9.1 0 7.06 8.05 24.21 8

10  menna ahmed all heroes 9.5 7.65 8.4 8.95 34.5 4

11 Ifrah Firoz Bhamani Aspire 9 0 9.13 9.2 27.33 5

12  yara hakeem all heroes 9.2 0 0 8.35 17.55 11

Level 1 GROUP E (7 yrs , 8 mths - 7 yrs, 11 mths)

OVERALL SCORE

 

 



# Name Club F. Score-vault Rank Name Club F. Score-bar Rank

1 Jasmine Presta Little Stars 9.4 2 Jasmine Presta Little Stars 9.25 3

2 MAGDA MOHAMMED LKC 0 13 MAGDA MOHAMMED LKC 0 10

3 Molly Haddin Little Stars 9.4 2 Molly Haddin Little Stars 9.45 1

4 FARIDA KAHALE GYMNASTEX 9.1 12 FARIDA KAHALE GYMNASTEX 0 10

5 Leen Sahloul Aspire 9.2 10 Leen Sahloul Aspire 8.55 4

6 Rian Sarai Settles Little Stars 9.4 2 Rian Sarai Settles Little Stars 9.35 2

7 Sophiah Grace Kumwenda Muscat Gymnastics 9.3 8 Sophiah Grace KumwendaMuscat Gymnastics 8.25 7

8 ISABEL CRONIN GYMNASTEX 9.4 2 ISABEL CRONIN GYMNASTEX 8.35 6

9 MONA EL DAJANI DEGA 9.3 8 MONA EL DAJANI DEGA 8.55 4

10 LANA WALID GYMNASTEX 9.4 2 LANA WALID GYMNASTEX 8.25 7

11
Nour Mohamed Refaat Amin 

Allam DEGA 9.5 1

Nour Mohamed Refaat 

Amin Allam DEGA 7.3 9

12 KHOULOUD ABDULLA LKC 9.4 2 KHOULOUD ABDULLA LKC 0 10

13 AYLA MCDONALD GYMNASTEX 9.2 10 AYLA MCDONALD GYMNASTEX 0 10

GROUP F- VAULT GROUP A- uneven bar

Level 1 GROUP F (8 yrs, 0mths - 8 yrs, 3 mths)

Name Club F. Score-beam Rank Name Club F. Score-floor Rank

Jasmine Presta Little Stars 8.73 7 Jasmine Presta Little Stars 9.15 5

MAGDA MOHAMMED LKC 0 10 MAGDA MOHAMMED LKC 0 13

Molly Haddin Little Stars 9.1 3 Molly Haddin Little Stars 9.4 2

FARIDA KAHALE GYMNASTEX 0 10 FARIDA KAHALE GYMNASTEX 8.6 11

Leen Sahloul Aspire 8.56 8 Leen Sahloul Aspire 9.15 5

Rian Sarai Settles Little Stars 9.26 1 Rian Sarai Settles Little Stars 9.25 3

Sophiah Grace KumwendaMuscat Gymnastics 9.1 3 Sophiah Grace KumwendaMuscat Gymnastics 9.05 7

ISABEL CRONIN GYMNASTEX 8.8 6 ISABEL CRONIN GYMNASTEX 9.2 4

MONA EL DAJANI DEGA 9 5 MONA EL DAJANI DEGA 8.9 10

LANA WALID GYMNASTEX 9.13 2 LANA WALID GYMNASTEX 8.95 9

Nour Mohamed Refaat 

Amin Allam DEGA 8.5 9

Nour Mohamed Refaat 

Amin Allam DEGA 9 8

KHOULOUD ABDULLA LKC 0 10 KHOULOUD ABDULLA LKC 9.45 1

AYLA MCDONALD GYMNASTEX 0 10 AYLA MCDONALD GYMNASTEX 8.6 11

GROUP F- beam GROUP F- floor

Level 1 GROUP F (8 yrs, 0mths - 8 yrs, 3 mths)

# Name Club F. Score-vault F. Score-bar F. Score-beamF. Score-floor TOTAL OVERALL Rank

1 Jasmine Presta Little Stars 9.4 9.25 8.73 9.15 36.53 3

2 MAGDA MOHAMMED LKC 0 0 0 0 0 13

3 Molly Haddin Little Stars 9.4 9.45 9.1 9.4 37.35 1

4 FARIDA KAHALE GYMNASTEX 9.1 0 0 8.6 17.7 12

5 Leen Sahloul Aspire 9.2 8.55 8.56 9.15 35.46 8

6 Rian Sarai Settles Little Stars 9.4 9.35 9.26 9.25 37.26 2

7 Sophiah Grace Kumwenda Muscat Gymnastics 9.3 8.25 9.1 9.05 35.7 7

8 ISABEL CRONIN GYMNASTEX 9.4 8.35 8.8 9.2 35.75 4

9 MONA EL DAJANI DEGA 9.3 8.55 9 8.9 35.75 4

10 LANA WALID GYMNASTEX 9.4 8.25 9.13 8.95 35.73 6

11
Nour Mohamed Refaat 

Amin Allam DEGA 9.5 7.3 8.5 9 34.3 9

12 KHOULOUD ABDULLA LKC 9.4 0 0 9.45 18.85 10

13 AYLA MCDONALD GYMNASTEX 9.2 0 0 8.6 17.8 11

Level 1 GROUP F (8 yrs, 0mths - 8 yrs, 3 mths)

OVERALL SCORE

LEVEL 1 GROUP F – I 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



# Name Club F. Score-vault Rank Name Club F. Score-bar Rank

1 Lena Palomino  DEGA 9.4 2 Lena Palomino  DEGA 8.4 4

2 Olivia Marshall Little Stars 9.5 1 Olivia Marshall Little Stars 9.45 1

3 MYRTO GKIONIS GYMNASTEX 9.1 5 MYRTO GKIONIS GYMNASTEX 0 5

4 Salma Alabdali Aspire 9.2 4 Salma Alabdali Aspire 8.9 2

5  lili mahmoud all heroes 0 9  lili mahmoud all heroes 0 5

6 SHAMMA HESHAM LKC 8.4 8 SHAMMA HESHAM LKC 0 5

7 Sixtine Pouyat Little Stars 0 9 Sixtine Pouyat Little Stars 0 5

8 haya ahmed ALLSTARS 9.1 5 haya ahmed ALLSTARS 8.6 3

9 Leloo Sutherland Aspire 9.3 3 Leloo Sutherland Aspire 0 5

10 KENZY SELIM GYMNASTEX 8.9 7 KENZY SELIM GYMNASTEX 0 5

GROUP G- VAULT GROUP G- uneven bar

Level 1 GROUP G (8 yrs,4 mths - 8 yrs, 7 mths)

Name Club F. Score-beam Rank Name Club F. Score-floor Rank

Lena Palomino  DEGA 0 5 Lena Palomino  DEGA 0 8

Olivia Marshall Little Stars 9.23 1 Olivia Marshall Little Stars 9.75 1

MYRTO GKIONIS GYMNASTEX 0 5 MYRTO GKIONIS GYMNASTEX 8.85 4

Salma Alabdali Aspire 8.8 3 Salma Alabdali Aspire 9.05 3

 lili mahmoud all heroes 0 5  lili mahmoud all heroes 0 8

SHAMMA HESHAM LKC 0 5 SHAMMA HESHAM LKC 8.65 5

Sixtine Pouyat Little Stars 0 5 Sixtine Pouyat Little Stars 0 8

haya ahmed ALLSTARS 8.43 4 haya ahmed ALLSTARS 8.3 7

Leloo Sutherland Aspire 9.03 2 Leloo Sutherland Aspire 9.1 2

KENZY SELIM GYMNASTEX 0 5 KENZY SELIM GYMNASTEX 8.6 6

GROUP G- beam GROUP G- floor

Level 1 GROUP G (8 yrs,4 mths - 8 yrs, 7 mths)

# Name Club F. Score-vault F. Score-bar F. Score-beamF. Score-floor TOTAL OVERALL Rank

1 Lena Palomino  DEGA 9.4 8.4 0 0 17.8 6

2 Olivia Marshall Little Stars 9.5 9.45 9.23 9.75 37.93 1

3 MYRTO GKIONIS GYMNASTEX 9.1 0 0 8.85 17.95 5

4 Salma Alabdali Aspire 9.2 8.9 8.8 9.05 35.95 2

5  lili mahmoud all heroes 0 0 0 0 0 9

6 SHAMMA HESHAM LKC 8.4 0 0 8.65 17.05 8

7 Sixtine Pouyat Little Stars 0 0 0 0 0 9

8 haya ahmed ALLSTARS 9.1 8.6 8.43 8.3 34.43 3

9 Leloo Sutherland Aspire 9.3 0 9.03 9.1 27.43 4

10 KENZY SELIM GYMNASTEX 8.9 0 0 8.6 17.5 7

Level 1 GROUP G (8 yrs, 4 mths - 8 yrs, 7 mths)

OVERALL SCORE

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



# Name Club F. Score-vault Rank Name Club F. Score-bar Rank

1 KARMA SAKR GYMNASTEX 9.3 6 KARMA SAKR GYMNASTEX 7.9 6

2  gana khaled all heroes 9.5 1  gana khaled all heroes 8.25 5

3 Diba Kharrazian DEGA 9.1 9 Diba Kharrazian DEGA 8.75 4

4 YASMIN AJLANI LKC 8.6 11 YASMIN AJLANI LKC 0 7

5 Maria Zamani DEGA 9.3 6 Maria Zamani DEGA 0 7

6 Layla Paramasivam Absolute Gymnastics 9.4 3 Layla Paramasivam Absolute Gymnastics 9.15 2

7 Camille Thompson Aspire 9.4 3 Camille Thompson Aspire 0 7

8 Sasha Stasyukayte Aspire 9.1 9 Sasha Stasyukayte Aspire 9.25 1

9 yara arab mohamed ALLSTARS 9.2 8 yara arab mohamed ALLSTARS 0 7

10 Irina Duvnjak Aspire 9.4 3 Irina Duvnjak Aspire 0 7

11 MEGAN NICOLE HOWES TITAN GYMNASTICS 9.5 1 MEGAN NICOLE HOWES TITAN GYMNASTICS 8.95 3

GROUP H- VAULT GROUP H- uneven bar

Level 1 GROUP H (8 yrs , 8 mths - 8 yrs, 10 mths)

Name Club F. Score-beam Rank Name Club F. Score-floor Rank

KARMA SAKR GYMNASTEX 9.06 2 KARMA SAKR GYMNASTEX 9.2 6

 gana khaled all heroes 8.7 8  gana khaled all heroes 9.15 7

Diba Kharrazian DEGA 8.66 9 Diba Kharrazian DEGA 8.95 9

YASMIN AJLANI LKC 0 11 YASMIN AJLANI LKC 9 8

Maria Zamani DEGA 8.93 4 Maria Zamani DEGA 8.85 10

Layla Paramasivam Absolute Gymnastics 8.76 7 Layla Paramasivam Absolute Gymnastics 9.3 3

Camille Thompson Aspire 9.13 1 Camille Thompson Aspire 9.4 2

Sasha Stasyukayte Aspire 8.83 6 Sasha Stasyukayte Aspire 9.25 5

yara arab mohamed ALLSTARS 8.33 10 yara arab mohamed ALLSTARS 8.7 11

Irina Duvnjak Aspire 8.93 4 Irina Duvnjak Aspire 9.45 1

MEGAN NICOLE HOWES TITAN GYMNASTICS 9 3 MEGAN NICOLE HOWESTITAN GYMNASTICS 9.3 3

GROUP H- beam GROUP H- floor

Level 1 GROUP H (8 yrs , 8 mths - 8 yrs, 10 mths)

# Name Club F. Score-vault F. Score-bar F. Score-beamF. Score-floor TOTAL OVERALL Rank

1 KARMA SAKR GYMNASTEX 9.3 7.9 9.06 9.2 35.46 5

2  gana khaled all heroes 9.5 8.25 8.7 9.15 35.6 4

3 Diba Kharrazian DEGA 9.1 8.75 8.66 8.95 35.46 6

4 YASMIN AJLANI LKC 8.6 0 0 9 17.6 11

5 Maria Zamani DEGA 9.3 0 8.93 8.85 27.08 9

6 Layla Paramasivam Absolute Gymnastics 9.4 9.15 8.76 9.3 36.61 2

7 Camille Thompson Aspire 9.4 0 9.13 9.4 27.93 7

8 Sasha Stasyukayte Aspire 9.1 9.25 8.83 9.25 36.43 3

9 yara arab mohamed ALLSTARS 9.2 0 8.33 8.7 26.23 10

10 Irina Duvnjak Aspire 9.4 0 8.93 9.45 27.78 8

11 MEGAN NICOLE HOWES TITAN GYMNASTICS 9.5 8.95 9 9.3 36.75 1

Level 1 GROUP H (8 yrs , 8 mths - 8 yrs, 10 mths)

OVERALL SCORE

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



# Name Club F. Score-vault Rank Name Club F. Score-bar Rank

1 lara ahmed mohsen ALLSTARS 9.1 4 lara ahmed mohsen ALLSTARS 0 5

2 reem abd elmenem ALLSTARS 8.9 8 reem abd elmenem ALLSTARS 0 5

3 yara mohamed hamed ALLSTARS 9 6 yara mohamed hamed ALLSTARS 7.75 4

4 LAYAN EL JIBAWI GYMNASTEX-NAHDA 8.4 9 LAYAN EL JIBAWI GYMNASTEX-NAHDA 0 5

5 ZEINA KHALIFA GYMNASTEX 9.5 1 ZEINA KHALIFA GYMNASTEX 8.95 2

6 fatima hassan ibrahim ALLSTARS 0 10 fatima hassan ibrahim ALLSTARS 0 5

7 SALWA RAMADAN GYMNASTEX 9.1 4 SALWA RAMADAN GYMNASTEX 0 5

8 Yara Mohammed Khalil DEGA 9 6 Yara Mohammed Khalil DEGA 8.6 3

9 Anna Grace Young Aspire 9.4 3 Anna Grace Young Aspire 0 5

10 Judy Alsharaa Little Stars 9.5 1 Judy Alsharaa Little Stars 9.4 1

11 Sofia Coxon Muscat Gymnastics 0 10 Sofia Coxon Muscat Gymnastics 0 5

Level 1 GROUP I (9 yrs , 0 mths - 9 yrs, 4 mths)

GROUP I- VAULT GROUP I- uneven bar
Name Club F. Score-beam Rank Name Club F. Score-floor Rank

lara ahmed mohsen ALLSTARS 8.26 7 lara ahmed mohsen ALLSTARS 8.2 9

reem abd elmenem ALLSTARS 8.4 5 reem abd elmenem ALLSTARS 8.7 7

yara mohamed hamed ALLSTARS 8 8 yara mohamed hamed ALLSTARS 9 4

LAYAN EL JIBAWI GYMNASTEX-NAHDA 7.8 9 LAYAN EL JIBAWI GYMNASTEX-NAHDA 8.6 8

ZEINA KHALIFA GYMNASTEX 9.13 2 ZEINA KHALIFA GYMNASTEX 9.4 1

fatima hassan ibrahim ALLSTARS 0 10 fatima hassan ibrahim ALLSTARS 0 10

SALWA RAMADAN GYMNASTEX 8.33 6 SALWA RAMADAN GYMNASTEX 8.9 5

Yara Mohammed Khalil DEGA 8.63 4 Yara Mohammed Khalil DEGA 8.9 5

Anna Grace Young Aspire 9.16 1 Anna Grace Young Aspire 9.3 2

Judy Alsharaa Little Stars 9.13 2 Judy Alsharaa Little Stars 9.3 2

Sofia Coxon Muscat Gymnastics 0 10 Sofia Coxon Muscat Gymnastics 0 10

Level 1 GROUP I (9 yrs , 0 mths - 9 yrs, 4 mths)

GROUP I- beam GROUP I- floor

# Name Club F. Score-vault F. Score-bar F. Score-beamF. Score-floor TOTAL OVERALL Rank

1 lara ahmed mohsen ALLSTARS 9.1 0 8.26 8.2 25.56 8

2 reem abd elmenem ALLSTARS 8.9 0 8.4 8.7 26 7

3 yara mohamed hamed ALLSTARS 9 7.75 8 9 33.75 4

4 LAYAN EL JIBAWI GYMNASTEX-NAHDA 8.4 0 7.8 8.6 24.8 9

5 ZEINA KHALIFA GYMNASTEX 9.5 8.95 9.13 9.4 36.98 2

6 fatima hassan ibrahim ALLSTARS 0 0 0 0 0 10

7 SALWA RAMADAN GYMNASTEX 9.1 0 8.33 8.9 26.33 6

8 Yara Mohammed Khalil DEGA 9 8.6 8.63 8.9 35.13 3

9 Anna Grace Young Aspire 9.4 0 9.16 9.3 27.86 5

10 Judy Alsharaa Little Stars 9.5 9.4 9.13 9.3 37.33 1

11 Sofia Coxon Muscat Gymnastics 0 0 0 0 0 10

Level 1 GROUP I ( 9 yrs , 0 mths - 9 yrs, 4 mths)

OVERALL SCORE

 

 



# Name Club F. Score-vault Rank Name Club F. Score-bar Rank

1 TOSCAN TOLOMELLI GYMNASTEX 9.4 2 TOSCAN TOLOMELLI GYMNASTEX 7.65 6

2 Vendela Ahlmark Aspire 9.35 4 Vendela Ahlmark Aspire 7.8 4

3 Maya Fakhri Aspire 9.33 5 Maya Fakhri Aspire 7.65 6

4 Sarah Al Balushi Muscat Gymnastics 9.3 6 Sarah Al Balushi Muscat Gymnastics 8.85 2

5 taiba aziz ALLSTARS 9.2 7 taiba aziz ALLSTARS 0 8

6 AMINA SAMER GYMNASTEX 9.2 7 AMINA SAMER GYMNASTEX 7.7 5

7 NORA HUBERT GYMNASTEX 8.9 10 NORA HUBERT GYMNASTEX 0 8

8 sama mohamed ahmed ALLSTARS 0 11 sama mohamed ahmed ALLSTARS 0 8

9 Taara Shetty Aspire 9.4 2 Taara Shetty Aspire 8.75 3

10 Inaya Bhojwani DEGA 9.43 1 Inaya Bhojwani DEGA 9.05 1

11 Mariam El Hamouly DEGA 9.1 9 Mariam El Hamouly DEGA 0 8

GROUP J- VAULT GROUP J- uneven bar

Level 1 GROUP J (9 yrs, 5mths - 9 yrs, 9 mths)

Name Club F. Score-beam Rank Name Club F. Score-floor Rank

TOSCAN TOLOMELLI GYMNASTEX 9.16 2 TOSCAN TOLOMELLI GYMNASTEX 9.35 2

Vendela Ahlmark Aspire 9.36 1 Vendela Ahlmark Aspire 9.5 1

Maya Fakhri Aspire 8.86 6 Maya Fakhri Aspire 9.1 5

Sarah Al Balushi Muscat Gymnastics 9.03 4 Sarah Al Balushi Muscat Gymnastics 9.2 4

taiba aziz ALLSTARS 8.3 9 taiba aziz ALLSTARS 8.95 7

AMINA SAMER GYMNASTEX 8.93 5 AMINA SAMER GYMNASTEX 9 6

NORA HUBERT GYMNASTEX 0 10 NORA HUBERT GYMNASTEX 8.55 9

sama mohamed ahmed ALLSTARS 0 10 sama mohamed ahmed ALLSTARS 0 11

Taara Shetty Aspire 9.13 3 Taara Shetty Aspire 9.25 3

Inaya Bhojwani DEGA 8.46 8 Inaya Bhojwani DEGA 8.8 8

Mariam El Hamouly DEGA 8.76 7 Mariam El Hamouly DEGA 8 10

GROUP J- beam GROUP J- floor

Level 1 GROUP J (9 yrs, 5mths - 9 yrs, 9 mths)

# Name Club F. Score-vault F. Score-bar F. Score-beamF. Score-floor TOTAL OVERALL Rank

1 TOSCAN TOLOMELLI GYMNASTEX 9.4 7.65 9.16 9.35 35.56 5

2 Vendela Ahlmark Aspire 9.35 7.8 9.36 9.5 36.01 3

3 Maya Fakhri Aspire 9.33 7.65 8.86 9.1 34.94 6

4 Sarah Al Balushi Muscat Gymnastics 9.3 8.85 9.03 9.2 36.38 2

5 taiba aziz ALLSTARS 9.2 0 8.3 8.95 26.45 8

6 AMINA SAMER GYMNASTEX 9.2 7.7 8.93 9 34.83 7

7 NORA HUBERT GYMNASTEX 8.9 0 0 8.55 17.45 10

8 sama mohamed ahmed ALLSTARS 0 0 0 0 0 11

9 Taara Shetty Aspire 9.4 8.75 9.13 9.25 36.53 1

10 Inaya Bhojwani DEGA 9.43 9.05 8.46 8.8 35.74 4

11 Mariam El Hamouly DEGA 9.1 0 8.76 8 25.86 9

Level 1 GROUP J (9 yrs, 5mths - 9 yrs, 9 mths)

OVERALL SCORE

LEVEL 1 GROUP J-M 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



# Name Club F. Score-vault Rank Name Club F. Score-bar Rank

1 Maria Regina Anota Sanchez Aspire 9.45 1 Maria Regina Anota Sanchez Aspire 8.9 2

2 JIDA KHAYAT GYMNASTEX 9.3 4 JIDA KHAYAT GYMNASTEX 8.25 5

3 Nina Drzikova Aspire 9 10 Nina Drzikova Aspire 0 9

4 MARIAM NAEL GYMNASTEX-NAHDA 9 10 MARIAM NAEL GYMNASTEX-NAHDA 0 9

5 Manel El Mzaiti Aspire 9.05 9 Manel El Mzaiti Aspire 0 9

6 Ella Meert Aspire 9.33 3 Ella Meert Aspire 7.6 8

7 ALIA FAKIH GYMNASTEX 9.1 8 ALIA FAKIH GYMNASTEX 9 1

8 Haya Ahmed Mohamed 

Abdelhamid Shimy DEGA 9.16 7

Haya Ahmed Mohamed 

Abdelhamid Shimy DEGA 7.8 7

9
Cristina montero SAENZ DEGA 9.2 5 Cristina montero SAENZ DEGA 8.9 2

10 Leila Thabet DEGA 9.43 2 Leila Thabet DEGA 8.9 2

11 Abeer Atif Aspire 9.2 5 Abeer Atif Aspire 8.05 6

GROUP K- VAULT GROUP K- uneven bar

Level 1 GROUP K (9 yrs , 10 mths - 10 yrs, 2 mths)

Name Club F. Score-beam Rank Name Club F. Score-floor Rank

Maria Regina Anota Sanchez Aspire 8.8 6 Maria Regina Anota Sanchez Aspire 9 2

JIDA KHAYAT GYMNASTEX 8.6 8 JIDA KHAYAT GYMNASTEX 9 2

Nina Drzikova Aspire 9.06 2 Nina Drzikova Aspire 8.8 6

MARIAM NAEL GYMNASTEX-NAHDA 7.86 10 MARIAM NAEL GYMNASTEX-NAHDA 8.8 6

Manel El Mzaiti Aspire 9.13 1 Manel El Mzaiti Aspire 8.65 9

Ella Meert Aspire 8.86 5 Ella Meert Aspire 8.9 4

ALIA FAKIH GYMNASTEX 0 11 ALIA FAKIH GYMNASTEX 8.6 10

Haya Ahmed Mohamed 

Abdelhamid Shimy DEGA 8.93 4

Haya Ahmed Mohamed 

Abdelhamid Shimy DEGA 8.75 8

Cristina montero SAENZ DEGA 8.63 7 Cristina montero SAENZ DEGA 8.5 11

Leila Thabet DEGA 9 3 Leila Thabet DEGA 9.1 1

Abeer Atif Aspire 8.43 9 Abeer Atif Aspire 8.85 5

GROUP K- beam GROUP K- floor

Level 1 GROUP K (9 yrs , 10 mths - 10 yrs, 2 mths)

# Name Club F. Score-vault F. Score-bar F. Score-beamF. Score-floor TOTAL OVERALL Rank

1 Maria Regina Anota Sanchez Aspire 9.45 8.9 8.8 9 36.15 2

2 JIDA KHAYAT GYMNASTEX 9.3 8.25 8.6 9 35.15 4

3 Nina Drzikova Aspire 9 0 9.06 8.8 26.86 8

4 MARIAM NAEL GYMNASTEX-NAHDA 9 0 7.86 8.8 25.66 11

5 Manel El Mzaiti Aspire 9.05 0 9.13 8.65 26.83 9

6 Ella Meert Aspire 9.33 7.6 8.86 8.9 34.69 5

7 ALIA FAKIH GYMNASTEX 9.1 9 0 8.6 26.7 10

8
Haya Ahmed Mohamed 

Abdelhamid Shimy DEGA 9.16 7.8 8.93 8.75 34.64 6

9 Cristina montero SAENZ DEGA 9.2 8.9 8.63 8.5 35.23 3

10 Leila Thabet DEGA 9.43 8.9 9 9.1 36.43 1

11 Abeer Atif Aspire 9.2 8.05 8.43 8.85 34.53 7

Level 1 GROUP K (9 yrs, 10 mths - 10 yrs, 2 mths)

OVERALL SCORE

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



# Name Club F. Score-vault Rank Name Club F. Score-bar Rank

1 Yasmeen Alasad Aspire 9.15 8 Yasmeen Alasad Aspire 9.1 2

2 Leen  Mohamed Marwan Odeh DEGA 9 10 Leen  Mohamed Marwan Odeh DEGA 0 6

3 MARYAM MOHAMMED LKC 0 13 MARYAM MOHAMMED LKC 0 6

4
Kenzy Kariem Mustafa Zakaria DEGA 9.36 2

Kenzy Kariem Mustafa 

Zakaria DEGA 8.1 5

5 Aastha Sangai Little Stars 9.3 3 Aastha Sangai Little Stars 9.1 2

6 Anita Eftekhari Aspire 9.25 6 Anita Eftekhari Aspire 8.2 4

7 INDIRA GULAB GYMNASTEX 9.4 1 INDIRA GULAB GYMNASTEX 0 6

8 AMEENA AFTAB GYMNASTEX-NAHDA 8.9 11 AMEENA AFTAB GYMNASTEX-NAHDA 0 6

9 Victoria Presta Little Stars 9.3 3 Victoria Presta Little Stars 9.45 1

10 KELLI LANGSTON LKC 8.3 12 KELLI LANGSTON LKC 0 6

11 LAMEES ALAA GYMNASTEX-NAHDA 9.3 3 LAMEES ALAA GYMNASTEX-NAHDA 0 6

12 SARA ABDULLA LKC 9.25 6 SARA ABDULLA LKC 0 6

13 IDA ELIAS LKC 9.1 9 IDA ELIAS LKC 0 6

GROUP L- VAULT GROUP L- uneven bar

Level 1 GROUP L (10 yrs , 3 mths - 10 yrs, 11 mths)

Name Club F. Score-beam Rank Name Club F. Score-floor Rank

Yasmeen Alasad Aspire 8.06 7 Yasmeen Alasad Aspire 9 6

Leen  Mohamed Marwan Odeh DEGA 9.06 3 Leen  Mohamed Marwan OdehDEGA 8.55 10

MARYAM MOHAMMED LKC 0 9 MARYAM MOHAMMED LKC 0 13

Kenzy Kariem Mustafa 

Zakaria DEGA 8.4 6

Kenzy Kariem Mustafa 

Zakaria DEGA 9.1 4

Aastha Sangai Little Stars 9.46 2 Aastha Sangai Little Stars 9.4 2

Anita Eftekhari Aspire 8.96 4 Anita Eftekhari Aspire 9.1 4

INDIRA GULAB GYMNASTEX 0 9 INDIRA GULAB GYMNASTEX 8.9 7

AMEENA AFTAB GYMNASTEX-NAHDA 7.8 8 AMEENA AFTAB GYMNASTEX-NAHDA 8.85 8

Victoria Presta Little Stars 9.5 1 Victoria Presta Little Stars 9.5 1

KELLI LANGSTON LKC 0 9 KELLI LANGSTON LKC 8.25 12

LAMEES ALAA GYMNASTEX-NAHDA 8.76 5 LAMEES ALAA GYMNASTEX-NAHDA 9.2 3

SARA ABDULLA LKC 0 9 SARA ABDULLA LKC 8.8 9

IDA ELIAS LKC 0 9 IDA ELIAS LKC 8.4 11

GROUP L- beam GROUP L- floor

Level 1 GROUP L (10 yrs , 3 mths - 10 yrs, 11 mths)

# Name Club F. Score-vault F. Score-bar F. Score-beamF. Score-floor TOTAL OVERALL Rank

1 Yasmeen Alasad Aspire 9.15 9.1 8.06 9 35.31 4

2 Leen  Mohamed Marwan Odeh DEGA 9 0 9.06 8.55 26.61 7

3 MARYAM MOHAMMED LKC 0 0 0 0 0 13

4
Kenzy Kariem Mustafa 

Zakaria DEGA 9.36 8.1 8.4 9.1 34.96 5

5 Aastha Sangai Little Stars 9.3 9.1 9.46 9.4 37.26 2

6 Anita Eftekhari Aspire 9.25 8.2 8.96 9.1 35.51 3

7 INDIRA GULAB GYMNASTEX 9.4 0 0 8.9 18.3 9

8 AMEENA AFTAB GYMNASTEX-NAHDA 8.9 0 7.8 8.85 25.55 8

9 Victoria Presta Little Stars 9.3 9.45 9.5 9.5 37.75 1

10 KELLI LANGSTON LKC 8.3 0 0 8.25 16.55 12

11 LAMEES ALAA GYMNASTEX-NAHDA 9.3 0 8.76 9.2 27.26 6

12 SARA ABDULLA LKC 9.25 0 0 8.8 18.05 10

13 IDA ELIAS LKC 9.1 0 0 8.4 17.5 11

Level 1 GROUP L (10 yrs , 3 mths - 10 yrs, 11 mths)

OVERALL SCORE

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



# Name Club F. Score-vault Rank Name Club F. Score-bar Rank

1 Amal Abdulla Aspire 9.25 6 Amal Abdulla Aspire 0 7

2 JUDY AHMED ABDELMONEM GYMNASTEX 9 10 JUDY AHMED ABDELMONEM GYMNASTEX 7.4 6

3 Maya Mahmoud Aspire 9.35 4 Maya Mahmoud Aspire 0 7

4 EMMA DE VOOGD GYMNASTEX 9.5 2 EMMA DE VOOGD GYMNASTEX 8.65 3

5 Jolie Joseph George Gormanes Aspire 9.3 5 Jolie Joseph George Gormanes Aspire 0 7

6 HABIBA EL SAGHIR GYMNASTEX 9.2 7 HABIBA EL SAGHIR GYMNASTEX 7.85 5

7 Valentina Salgado Aspire 9.45 3 Valentina Salgado Aspire 8.7 1

8 YOMNA KHALID SWEIDEN GYMNASTEX 9.55 1 YOMNA KHALID SWEIDEN GYMNASTEX 8 4

9
SABRIN HUDA EL MOULA LKC 0 11 SABRIN HUDA EL MOULA LKC 0 7

10 ENENI GLASGOW GYMNASTEX-NAHDA 9.1 9 ENENI GLASGOW GYMNASTEX-NAHDA 0 7

11 MALAK MOHAMED MOKATAR TITAN GYMNASTICS 9.2 7 MALAK MOHAMED MOKATARTITAN GYMNASTICS 8.7 1

Level 1 GROUP M (11 yrs , 0 mths - 14 yrs, 4 mths)

GROUP M- VAULT GROUP M- uneven bar
Name Club F. Score-beam Rank Name Club F. Score-floor Rank

Amal Abdulla Aspire 8.16 8 Amal Abdulla Aspire 8.7 10

JUDY AHMED ABDELMONEM GYMNASTEX 0 10 JUDY AHMED ABDELMONEM GYMNASTEX 9 8

Maya Mahmoud Aspire 8.33 7 Maya Mahmoud Aspire 9.35 3

EMMA DE VOOGD GYMNASTEX 9 5 EMMA DE VOOGD GYMNASTEX 9.35 3

Jolie Joseph George Gormanes Aspire 9.16 3 Jolie Joseph George Gormanes Aspire 9.25 5

HABIBA EL SAGHIR GYMNASTEX 8.8 6 HABIBA EL SAGHIR GYMNASTEX 9.4 2

Valentina Salgado Aspire 9.2 2 Valentina Salgado Aspire 9.15 7

YOMNA KHALID SWEIDEN GYMNASTEX 9.36 1 YOMNA KHALID SWEIDEN GYMNASTEX 9.5 1

SABRIN HUDA EL MOULA LKC 0 10 SABRIN HUDA EL MOULA LKC 0 11

ENENI GLASGOW GYMNASTEX-NAHDA 8 9 ENENI GLASGOW GYMNASTEX-NAHDA 9 8

MALAK MOHAMED MOKATAR TITAN GYMNASTICS 9.06 4 MALAK MOHAMED MOKATARTITAN GYMNASTICS 9.2 6

Level 1 GROUP M (11 yrs , 0 mths - 14 yrs, 4 mths)

GROUP M- beam GROUP M- floor

# Name Club F. Score-vault F. Score-bar F. Score-beamF. Score-floor TOTAL OVERALL Rank

1 Amal Abdulla Aspire 9.25 0 8.16 8.7 26.11 8

2 JUDY AHMED ABDELMONEM GYMNASTEX 9 7.4 0 9 25.4 10

3 Maya Mahmoud Aspire 9.35 0 8.33 9.35 27.03 7

4 EMMA DE VOOGD GYMNASTEX 9.5 8.65 9 9.35 36.5 1

5 Jolie Joseph George Gormanes Aspire 9.3 0 9.16 9.25 27.71 6

6 HABIBA EL SAGHIR GYMNASTEX 9.2 7.85 8.8 9.4 35.25 5

7 Valentina Salgado Aspire 9.45 8.7 9.2 9.15 36.5 1

8 YOMNA KHALID SWEIDEN GYMNASTEX 9.55 8 9.36 9.5 36.41 3

9 SABRIN HUDA EL MOULA LKC 0 0 0 0 0 11

10 ENENI GLASGOW GYMNASTEX-NAHDA 9.1 0 8 9 26.1 9

11 MALAK MOHAMED MOKATARTITAN GYMNASTICS 9.2 8.7 9.06 9.2 36.16 4

Level 1 GROUP M (11 yrs , 0 mths - 14 yrs, 4 mths)

OVERALL SCORE

 

 



# Name Club F. Score-vault Rank Name Club F. Score-bar Rank

1 Amal Al Mheiri  Aspire 9.4 1 Amal Al Mheiri  Aspire 8.15 7

2 Kathryn Khoury Little Stars 0 10 Kathryn Khoury Little Stars 0 10

3 Mariam Al Mheiri Aspire 8.4 8 Mariam Al Mheiri Aspire 7.85 9

4 Sarah Alabdali Aspire 9 5 Sarah Alabdali Aspire 8.45 6

5 Malika Mohammed Hassan Aspire 8.8 7 Malika Mohammed Hassan Aspire 8.05 8

6 Matea Faine Little Stars 9.2 3 Matea Faine Little Stars 9.5 1

7 Tara Mckeown GGC 9 5 Tara Mckeown GGC 9 4

8 Kelsey Penny Aspire 8 9 Kelsey Penny Aspire 9.25 2

9 Hanabi Mizuguchi Little Stars 9.2 3 Hanabi Mizuguchi Little Stars 9.25 2

10 Dana Douli Little Stars 9.3 2 Dana Douli Little Stars 8.9 5

GROUP A- VAULT GROUP A- uneven bar

Level 2 (5 yrs, 10mths - 7 yrs, 1 mths)

Name Club F. Score-beam Rank Name Club F. Score-floor Rank

Amal Al Mheiri  Aspire 8.8 5 Amal Al Mheiri  Aspire 9.2 4

Kathryn Khoury Little Stars 0 10 Kathryn Khoury Little Stars 0 10

Mariam Al Mheiri Aspire 9.05 4 Mariam Al Mheiri Aspire 8.65 9

Sarah Alabdali Aspire 8.8 5 Sarah Alabdali Aspire 9.4 1

Malika Mohammed Hassan Aspire 8.8 5 Malika Mohammed Hassan Aspire 9.2 4

Matea Faine Little Stars 9.35 1 Matea Faine Little Stars 9.15 7

Tara Mckeown GGC 8.65 8 Tara Mckeown GGC 8.9 8

Kelsey Penny Aspire 8.65 8 Kelsey Penny Aspire 9.2 4

Hanabi Mizuguchi Little Stars 9.2 2 Hanabi Mizuguchi Little Stars 9.25 3

Dana Douli Little Stars 9.2 2 Dana Douli Little Stars 9.3 2

GROUP A- beam GROUP A- floor

Level 2 (5 yrs, 10mths - 7 yrs, 1 mths)

# Name Club F. Score-vault F. Score-bar F. Score-beamF. Score-floor TOTAL OVERALL Rank

1 Amal Al Mheiri  Aspire 9.4 8.15 8.8 9.2 35.55 5

2 Kathryn Khoury Little Stars 0 0 0 0 0 10

3 Mariam Al Mheiri Aspire 8.4 7.85 9.05 8.65 33.95 9

4 Sarah Alabdali Aspire 9 8.45 8.8 9.4 35.65 4

5 Malika Mohammed Hassan Aspire 8.8 8.05 8.8 9.2 34.85 8

6 Matea Faine Little Stars 9.2 9.5 9.35 9.15 37.2 1

7 Tara Mckeown GGC 9 9 8.65 8.9 35.55 5

8 Kelsey Penny Aspire 8 9.25 8.65 9.2 35.1 7

9 Hanabi Mizuguchi Little Stars 9.2 9.25 9.2 9.25 36.9 2

10 Dana Douli Little Stars 9.3 8.9 9.2 9.3 36.7 3

Level 2 (5 yrs, 10mths - 7 yrs, 1 mths)

OVERALL SCORE

LEVEL 2 GROUP A-E 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



# Name Club F. Score-vault Rank Name Club F. Score-bar Rank

1 Iyla Lalh GGC 9.2 3 Iyla Lalh GGC 9.05 4

2 Laiya Al Hassani GGC 0 9 Laiya Al Hassani GGC 0 9

3 Rana Mohamed Elawady Little Stars 8.9 7 Rana Mohamed Elawady Little Stars 8.9 5

4 Milla Mamarbachi GGC 9.3 2 Milla Mamarbachi GGC 9.15 2

5 Sofi Sidorenco GGC 0 9 Sofi Sidorenco GGC 0 9

6 LILY SHERIF SHAKER GYMNASTEX 9.05 5 LILY SHERIF SHAKER GYMNASTEX 6.7 8

7 Sabina Bolat Little Stars 9.2 3 Sabina Bolat Little Stars 9.8 1

8 Mariam Hatem Aspire 8.95 6 Mariam Hatem Aspire 7.9 7

9 Lara Ziad Aspire 9.35 1 Lara Ziad Aspire 8.6 6

10 Mariana Carpes Da Rosa Little Stars 8.9 7 Mariana Carpes Da Rosa Little Stars 9.15 2

GROUP B- VAULT GROUP B- uneven bar

Level 2 GROUP B (7 yrs, 2 mths - 7 yrs, 9 mths)

Name Club F. Score-beam Rank Name Club F. Score-floor Rank

Iyla Lalh GGC 8.85 6 Iyla Lalh GGC 8.85 7

Laiya Al Hassani GGC 0 9 Laiya Al Hassani GGC 0 9

Rana Mohamed Elawady Little Stars 8.85 6 Rana Mohamed Elawady Little Stars 9 4

Milla Mamarbachi GGC 9.05 3 Milla Mamarbachi GGC 8.95 6

Sofi Sidorenco GGC 0 9 Sofi Sidorenco GGC 0 9

LILY SHERIF SHAKER GYMNASTEX 8.2 8 LILY SHERIF SHAKER GYMNASTEX 8.5 8

Sabina Bolat Little Stars 9.4 1 Sabina Bolat Little Stars 9.5 1

Mariam Hatem Aspire 8.95 5 Mariam Hatem Aspire 9 4

Lara Ziad Aspire 9 4 Lara Ziad Aspire 9.3 2

Mariana Carpes Da Rosa Little Stars 9.3 2 Mariana Carpes Da Rosa Little Stars 9.2 3

GROUP B- beam GROUP B- floor

Level 2 GROUP B (7 yrs, 2 mths - 7 yrs, 9 mths)

# Name Club F. Score-vault F. Score-bar F. Score-beamF. Score-floor TOTAL OVERALL Rank

1 Iyla Lalh GGC 9.2 9.05 8.85 8.85 35.95 5

2 Laiya Al Hassani GGC 0 0 0 0 0 9

3 Rana Mohamed Elawady Little Stars 8.9 8.9 8.85 9 35.65 6

4 Milla Mamarbachi GGC 9.3 9.15 9.05 8.95 36.45 3

5 Sofi Sidorenco GGC 0 0 0 0 0 9

6 LILY SHERIF SHAKER GYMNASTEX 9.05 6.7 8.2 8.5 32.45 8

7 Sabina Bolat Little Stars 9.2 9.8 9.4 9.5 37.9 1

8 Mariam Hatem Aspire 8.95 7.9 8.95 9 34.8 7

9 Lara Ziad Aspire 9.35 8.6 9 9.3 36.25 4

10 Mariana Carpes Da Rosa Little Stars 8.9 9.15 9.3 9.2 36.55 2

Level 2 GROUP B (7 yrs, 2 mths - 7 yrs, 9 mths)

OVERALL SCORE

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



# Name Club F. Score-vault Rank Name Club F. Score-bar Rank

1 Yara Al Najjar Little Stars 9.25 1 Yara Al Najjar Little Stars 8.75 4

2 Lara Al Najjar Little Stars 9.15 4 Lara Al Najjar Little Stars 9.5 1

3 Leiah D'Souza GGC 8.6 9 Leiah D'Souza GGC 0 9

4 HANA BASSOUNI GYMNASTEX 9.25 1 HANA BASSOUNI GYMNASTEX 7.8 7

5 LEILA BASSOUNI GYMNASTEX 8.9 7 LEILA BASSOUNI GYMNASTEX 7.85 6

6 Farida El Shahawy Aspire 9.1 5 Farida El Shahawy Aspire 8.3 5

7 Eliska Hornova GGC 9.05 6 Eliska Hornova GGC 9 3

8 Jasmine Khalil Little Stars 9.2 3 Jasmine Khalil Little Stars 9.2 2

9 Sariya Jalilov GGC 8.85 8 Sariya Jalilov GGC 7.6 8

GROUP C- VAULT GROUP C- uneven bar

Level 2 GROUP C (7 yrs , 11 mths - 8 yrs, 6 mths)

Name Club F. Score-beam Rank Name Club F. Score-floor Rank

Yara Al Najjar Little Stars 9.05 2 Yara Al Najjar Little Stars 9.1 3

Lara Al Najjar Little Stars 9.05 2 Lara Al Najjar Little Stars 9 4

Leiah D'Souza GGC 8.5 8 Leiah D'Souza GGC 8.65 7

HANA BASSOUNI GYMNASTEX 8.5 8 HANA BASSOUNI GYMNASTEX 8.9 5

LEILA BASSOUNI GYMNASTEX 8.65 7 LEILA BASSOUNI GYMNASTEX 8.5 8

Farida El Shahawy Aspire 8.85 5 Farida El Shahawy Aspire 9.15 2

Eliska Hornova GGC 9 4 Eliska Hornova GGC 8.9 5

Jasmine Khalil Little Stars 9.2 1 Jasmine Khalil Little Stars 9.3 1

Sariya Jalilov GGC 8.7 6 Sariya Jalilov GGC 8 9

GROUP C- beam GROUP C- floor

Level 2 GROUP C (7 yrs , 11 mths - 8 yrs, 6 mths)

# Name Club F. Score-vault F. Score-bar F. Score-beamF. Score-floor TOTAL OVERALL Rank

1 Yara Al Najjar Little Stars 9.25 8.75 9.05 9.1 36.15 3

2 Lara Al Najjar Little Stars 9.15 9.5 9.05 9 36.7 2

3 Leiah D'Souza GGC 8.6 0 8.5 8.65 25.75 9

4 HANA BASSOUNI GYMNASTEX 9.25 7.8 8.5 8.9 34.45 6

5 LEILA BASSOUNI GYMNASTEX 8.9 7.85 8.65 8.5 33.9 7

6 Farida El Shahawy Aspire 9.1 8.3 8.85 9.15 35.4 5

7 Eliska Hornova GGC 9.05 9 9 8.9 35.95 4

8 Jasmine Khalil Little Stars 9.2 9.2 9.2 9.3 36.9 1

9 Sariya Jalilov GGC 8.85 7.6 8.7 8 33.15 8

Level 2 GROUP C (7 yrs , 11 mths - 8 yrs, 6 mths)

OVERALL SCORE

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



# Name Club F. Score-vault Rank Name Club F. Score-bar Rank

1 Naisha Malhotra GGC 9.2 4 Naisha Malhotra GGC 8.45 3

2 Lila Sassine Aspire 0 9 Lila Sassine Aspire 0 8

3 Mila Hill GGC 0 9 Mila Hill GGC 0 8

4 ALIA YASSER OMAR GYMNASTEX 8.85 8 ALIA YASSER OMAR GYMNASTEX 8.25 5

5 Defne Dag Little Stars 9.25 2 Defne Dag Little Stars 9.2 2

6 Sara Vakili Aspire 9.15 5 Sara Vakili Aspire 7.5 7

7 Zina Hashish Aspire 9.4 1 Zina Hashish Aspire 8.35 4

8 Hind Madani Aspire 9.25 2 Hind Madani Aspire 0 8

9 Jenna Elfaham Aspire 9.05 7 Jenna Elfaham Aspire 7.55 6

10 Raya Mattar Little Stars 9.1 6 Raya Mattar Little Stars 9.35 1

Level 2 GROUP D (8 yrs , 7 mths - 8 yrs, 11 mths)

GROUP D- VAULT GROUP D- uneven bar
Name Club F. Score-beam Rank Name Club F. Score-floor Rank

Naisha Malhotra GGC 8.55 8 Naisha Malhotra GGC 8.9 6

Lila Sassine Aspire 0 9 Lila Sassine Aspire 0 9

Mila Hill GGC 0 9 Mila Hill GGC 0 9

ALIA YASSER OMAR GYMNASTEX 9 5 ALIA YASSER OMAR GYMNASTEX 9.2 1

Defne Dag Little Stars 9 5 Defne Dag Little Stars 9.2 1

Sara Vakili Aspire 9.2 1 Sara Vakili Aspire 8.9 6

Zina Hashish Aspire 8.95 7 Zina Hashish Aspire 8.95 5

Hind Madani Aspire 9.05 3 Hind Madani Aspire 9.1 4

Jenna Elfaham Aspire 9.05 3 Jenna Elfaham Aspire 9.2 1

Raya Mattar Little Stars 9.15 2 Raya Mattar Little Stars 8.9 6

Level 2 GROUP D (8 yrs , 7 mths - 8 yrs, 11 mths)

GROUP D- beam GROUP D- floor

# Name Club F. Score-vault F. Score-bar F. Score-beamF. Score-floor TOTAL OVERALL Rank

1 Naisha Malhotra GGC 9.2 8.45 8.55 8.9 35.1 5

2 Lila Sassine Aspire 0 0 0 0 0 9

3 Mila Hill GGC 0 0 0 0 0 9

4 ALIA YASSER OMAR GYMNASTEX 8.85 8.25 9 9.2 35.3 4

5 Defne Dag Little Stars 9.25 9.2 9 9.2 36.65 1

6 Sara Vakili Aspire 9.15 7.5 9.2 8.9 34.75 7

7 Zina Hashish Aspire 9.4 8.35 8.95 8.95 35.65 3

8 Hind Madani Aspire 9.25 0 9.05 9.1 27.4 8

9 Jenna Elfaham Aspire 9.05 7.55 9.05 9.2 34.85 6

10 Raya Mattar Little Stars 9.1 9.35 9.15 8.9 36.5 2

Level 2 GROUP D (8 yrs , 7 mths - 8 yrs, 11 mths)

OVERALL SCORE

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



# Name Club F. Score-vault Rank Name Club F. Score-bar Rank

1 Hanna El Masri Aspire 8.9 8 Hanna El Masri Aspire 8.15 9

2 Maria Jordao DEGA 9 6 Maria Jordao DEGA 9.15 2

3 Clara Schmidt Aspire 9 6 Clara Schmidt Aspire 8.4 5

4 Reem Eldawy DEGA 9.05 4 Reem Eldawy DEGA 8.95 3

5 Bahia Werne Little Stars 9.45 1 Bahia Werne Little Stars 9.6 1

6 Maria Luisa Bendoni Absolute Gymnastics 8.2 10 Maria Luisa Bendoni Absolute Gymnastics 8.35 6

7 Ela Altinordu GGC 9.05 4 Ela Altinordu GGC 8.35 6

8 Lilia Butres Aspire 9.3 2 Lilia Butres Aspire 7.85 10

9 Ananya Bhat DEGA 8.6 9 Ananya Bhat DEGA 8.35 6

10 Mehar Mathur Aspire 9.3 2 Mehar Mathur Aspire 8.8 4

11 Gaia Samaha DEGA 0 11 Gaia Samaha DEGA 0 11

Level 2 GROUP E (9 yrs , 0 mths - 9 yrs, 5 mths)

GROUP E- VAULT GROUP E- uneven bar
Name Club F. Score-beam Rank Name Club F. Score-floor Rank

Hanna El Masri Aspire 8.95 6 Hanna El Masri Aspire 8.8 7

Maria Jordao DEGA 9.2 2 Maria Jordao DEGA 9.15 2

Clara Schmidt Aspire 8.95 6 Clara Schmidt Aspire 8.9 5

Reem Eldawy DEGA 8.95 6 Reem Eldawy DEGA 8.8 7

Bahia Werne Little Stars 9.3 1 Bahia Werne Little Stars 9.4 1

Maria Luisa Bendoni Absolute Gymnastics 9 4 Maria Luisa Bendoni Absolute Gymnastics 8.7 9

Ela Altinordu GGC 8.6 10 Ela Altinordu GGC 9 4

Lilia Butres Aspire 9.15 3 Lilia Butres Aspire 8.85 6

Ananya Bhat DEGA 8.75 9 Ananya Bhat DEGA 8.4 10

Mehar Mathur Aspire 9 4 Mehar Mathur Aspire 9.05 3

Gaia Samaha DEGA 0 11 Gaia Samaha DEGA 0 11

Level 2 GROUP E (9 yrs , 0 mths - 9 yrs, 5 mths)

GROUP E- beam GROUP E- floor

# Name Club F. Score-vault F. Score-bar F. Score-beamF. Score-floor TOTAL OVERALL Rank

1 Hanna El Masri Aspire 8.9 8.15 8.95 8.8 34.8 8

2 Maria Jordao DEGA 9 9.15 9.2 9.15 36.5 2

3 Clara Schmidt Aspire 9 8.4 8.95 8.9 35.25 5

4 Reem Eldawy DEGA 9.05 8.95 8.95 8.8 35.75 4

5 Bahia Werne Little Stars 9.45 9.6 9.3 9.4 37.75 1

6 Maria Luisa Bendoni Absolute Gymnastics 8.2 8.35 9 8.7 34.25 9

7 Ela Altinordu GGC 9.05 8.35 8.6 9 35 7

8 Lilia Butres Aspire 9.3 7.85 9.15 8.85 35.15 6

9 Ananya Bhat DEGA 8.6 8.35 8.75 8.4 34.1 10

10 Mehar Mathur Aspire 9.3 8.8 9 9.05 36.15 3

11 Gaia Samaha DEGA 0 0 0 0 0 11

Level 2 GROUP E (9 yrs , 0 mths - 9 yrs, 5 mths)

OVERALL SCORE

 

 



# Name Club F. Score-vault Rank Name Club F. Score-bar Rank

1 KHADEEJAH ZAGHOUL GYMNASTEX 9.33 3 KHADEEJAH ZAGHOUL GYMNASTEX 8.75 5

2 Nada Mohamed Aspire 8 7 Nada Mohamed Aspire 7.85 7

3 jana khalid farouq ALLSTARS 0 8 jana khalid farouq ALLSTARS 0 8

4 Tala Salameh Little Stars 9.26 4 Tala Salameh Little Stars 9.45 1

5 Nadeen Barakat Little Stars 8.9 5 Nadeen Barakat Little Stars 9.35 2

6 NIKITA DODDS GYMNASTEX 9.36 2 NIKITA DODDS GYMNASTEX 9.15 3

7 Sofia Dionisio Aspire 8.7 6 Sofia Dionisio Aspire 8.35 6

8 Lana Hafez Little Stars 9.46 1 Lana Hafez Little Stars 8.95 4

GROUP F- VAULT GROUP F- uneven bar

Level 2 (9 yrs, 7mths - 9 yrs, 11 mths)

Name Club F. Score-beam Rank Name Club F. Score-floor Rank

KHADEEJAH ZAGHOUL GYMNASTEX 9.3 1 KHADEEJAH ZAGHOUL GYMNASTEX 8.93 5

Nada Mohamed Aspire 8.55 7 Nada Mohamed Aspire 8.53 7

jana khalid farouq ALLSTARS 0 8 jana khalid farouq ALLSTARS 0 8

Tala Salameh Little Stars 9.1 3 Tala Salameh Little Stars 9.23 3

Nadeen Barakat Little Stars 9.05 4 Nadeen Barakat Little Stars 9.3 2

NIKITA DODDS GYMNASTEX 8.9 5 NIKITA DODDS GYMNASTEX 9.1 4

Sofia Dionisio Aspire 8.65 6 Sofia Dionisio Aspire 8.83 6

Lana Hafez Little Stars 9.3 1 Lana Hafez Little Stars 9.5 1

GROUP F- beam GROUP F- floor

Level 2 (9 yrs, 7mths - 9 yrs, 11 mths)

# Name Club F. Score-vault F. Score-bar F. Score-beamF. Score-floor TOTAL OVERALL Rank

1 KHADEEJAH ZAGHOUL GYMNASTEX 9.33 8.75 9.3 8.93 36.31 5

2 Nada Mohamed Aspire 8 7.85 8.55 8.53 32.93 7

3 jana khalid farouq ALLSTARS 0 0 0 0 0 8

4 Tala Salameh Little Stars 9.26 9.45 9.1 9.23 37.04 2

5 Nadeen Barakat Little Stars 8.9 9.35 9.05 9.3 36.6 3

6 NIKITA DODDS GYMNASTEX 9.36 9.15 8.9 9.1 36.51 4

7 Sofia Dionisio Aspire 8.7 8.35 8.65 8.83 34.53 6

8 Lana Hafez Little Stars 9.46 8.95 9.3 9.5 37.21 1

Level 2 (9 yrs, 7mths - 9 yrs, 11 mths)

OVERALL SCORE

 LEVEL 2  GROUP F-J 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



# Name Club F. Score-vault Rank Name Club F. Score-bar Rank

1 Mia Mattar Aspire 9.33 2 Mia Mattar Aspire 8.9 6

2 KARMA KHALIFA GYMNASTEX 9.3 3 KARMA KHALIFA GYMNASTEX 9 5

3 Yasmen Al Halabi Aspire 0 9 Yasmen Al Halabi Aspire 0 9

4 Ayda Aydemir Aspire 8.8 8 Ayda Aydemir Aspire 6.8 8

5 Nora Einarsdotter Aspire 8.86 7 Nora Einarsdotter Aspire 8.85 7

6 Hannah Penny Aspire 9 6 Hannah Penny Aspire 9.45 2

7 Tamar Sammour Little Stars 9.23 4 Tamar Sammour Little Stars 9.15 4

8 JADE HILL GYMNASTEX 9.46 1 JADE HILL GYMNASTEX 9.2 3

9 Zoe Patrick Little Stars 9.13 5 Zoe Patrick Little Stars 9.6 1

GROUP G- VAULT GROUP G- uneven bar

Level 2 GROUP G (10 yrs, 0 mths - 10 yrs, 3 mths)

Name Club F. Score-beam Rank Name Club F. Score-floor Rank

Mia Mattar Aspire 9.05 6 Mia Mattar Aspire 9.03 7

KARMA KHALIFA GYMNASTEX 9.1 5 KARMA KHALIFA GYMNASTEX 9.36 2

Yasmen Al Halabi Aspire 0 9 Yasmen Al Halabi Aspire 0 9

Ayda Aydemir Aspire 9 7 Ayda Aydemir Aspire 8.9 8

Nora Einarsdotter Aspire 8.95 8 Nora Einarsdotter Aspire 9.13 6

Hannah Penny Aspire 9.15 4 Hannah Penny Aspire 9.26 4

Tamar Sammour Little Stars 9.2 3 Tamar Sammour Little Stars 9.46 1

JADE HILL GYMNASTEX 9.3 1 JADE HILL GYMNASTEX 9.26 4

Zoe Patrick Little Stars 9.3 1 Zoe Patrick Little Stars 9.33 3

GROUP G- beam GROUP G- floor

Level 2 GROUP G (10 yrs, 0 mths - 10 yrs, 3 mths)

# Name Club F. Score-vault F. Score-bar F. Score-beamF. Score-floor TOTAL OVERALL Rank

1 Mia Mattar Aspire 9.33 8.9 9.05 9.03 36.31 6

2 KARMA KHALIFA GYMNASTEX 9.3 9 9.1 9.36 36.76 5

3 Yasmen Al Halabi Aspire 0 0 0 0 0 9

4 Ayda Aydemir Aspire 8.8 6.8 9 8.9 33.5 8

5 Nora Einarsdotter Aspire 8.86 8.85 8.95 9.13 35.79 7

6 Hannah Penny Aspire 9 9.45 9.15 9.26 36.86 4

7 Tamar Sammour Little Stars 9.23 9.15 9.2 9.46 37.04 3

8 JADE HILL GYMNASTEX 9.46 9.2 9.3 9.26 37.22 2

9 Zoe Patrick Little Stars 9.13 9.6 9.3 9.33 37.36 1

Level 2 GROUP G (10 yrs, 0 mths - 10 yrs, 3 mths)

OVERALL SCORE

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



# Name Club F. Score-vault Rank Name Club F. Score-bar Rank

1 Freyaa Singh DEGA 9.3 2 Freyaa Singh DEGA 8.95 3

2 Rana Al Barwani Muscat Gymnastics 9.2 3 Rana Al Barwani Muscat Gymnastics 8.95 3

3 Inaya Thadhani DEGA 9.1 5 Inaya Thadhani DEGA 9.1 2

4 Farida Mostafa Aspire 9.2 3 Farida Mostafa Aspire 0 7

5 farida mohamed zaghlol ALLSTARS 8.73 8 farida mohamed zaghlol ALLSTARS 0 7

6 Raina Jamaji DEGA 9 6 Raina Jamaji DEGA 9.15 1

7 IHSAN BASSOUNI GYMNASTEX 8.9 7 IHSAN BASSOUNI GYMNASTEX 8.65 5

8 Mia Zambarakji Muscat Gymnastics 9.33 1 Mia Zambarakji Muscat Gymnastics 8.65 5

GROUP H- VAULT GROUP H- uneven bar

Level 2 GROUP H (10 yrs , 4 mths - 11 yrs, 0 mths)

Name Club F. Score-beam Rank Name Club F. Score-floor Rank

Freyaa Singh DEGA 8.95 4 Freyaa Singh DEGA 8 8

Rana Al Barwani Muscat Gymnastics 9.05 3 Rana Al Barwani Muscat Gymnastics 8.8 4

Inaya Thadhani DEGA 9.35 1 Inaya Thadhani DEGA 8.93 2

Farida Mostafa Aspire 8.4 7 Farida Mostafa Aspire 8.8 4

farida mohamed zaghlol ALLSTARS 8.3 8 farida mohamed zaghlol ALLSTARS 8.3 7

Raina Jamaji DEGA 9.3 2 Raina Jamaji DEGA 9.2 1

IHSAN BASSOUNI GYMNASTEX 8.95 4 IHSAN BASSOUNI GYMNASTEX 8.9 3

Mia Zambarakji Muscat Gymnastics 8.65 6 Mia Zambarakji Muscat Gymnastics 8.73 6

GROUP H- beam GROUP H- floor

Level 2 GROUP H (10 yrs , 4 mths - 11 yrs, 0 mths)

# Name Club F. Score-vault F. Score-bar F. Score-beamF. Score-floor TOTAL OVERALL Rank

1 Freyaa Singh DEGA 9.3 8.95 8.95 8 35.2 6

2 Rana Al Barwani Muscat Gymnastics 9.2 8.95 9.05 8.8 36 3

3 Inaya Thadhani DEGA 9.1 9.1 9.35 8.93 36.48 2

4 Farida Mostafa Aspire 9.2 0 8.4 8.8 26.4 7

5 farida mohamed zaghlol ALLSTARS 8.73 0 8.3 8.3 25.33 8

6 Raina Jamaji DEGA 9 9.15 9.3 9.2 36.65 1

7 IHSAN BASSOUNI GYMNASTEX 8.9 8.65 8.95 8.9 35.4 4

8 Mia Zambarakji Muscat Gymnastics 9.33 8.65 8.65 8.73 35.36 5

Level 2 GROUP  H(10 yrs , 4 mths - 11 yrs, 0 mths)

OVERALL SCORE

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



# Name Club F. Score-vault Rank Name Club F. Score-bar Rank

1 Aisha Al Busaidi Muscat Gymnastics 9.23 4 Aisha Al Busaidi Muscat Gymnastics 9.05 3

2 Karma Thabet DEGA 8.8 8 Karma Thabet DEGA 8.55 8

3 Jessica Curtis Muscat Gymnastics 9.2 5 Jessica Curtis Muscat Gymnastics 9 5

4 Romy Mouhawej  Aspire 9.26 3 Romy Mouhawej  Aspire 8.85 6

5 Geraldine Beyerman Aspire 9.16 6 Geraldine Beyerman Aspire 9.1 2

6 Panna Tordai Aspire 9.13 7 Panna Tordai Aspire 9.05 3

7 Lucy Flanagan Egelman GYMNASTEX 9.3 1 Lucy Flanagan Egelman GYMNASTEX 9.15 1

8 Alexia Akl Aspire 9.3 1 Alexia Akl Aspire 8.65 7

Level 2 GROUP I (11 yrs , 1 mths - 11 yrs, 7 mths)

GROUP I- VAULT GROUP I- uneven bar
Name Club F. Score-beam Rank Name Club F. Score-floor Rank

Aisha Al Busaidi Muscat Gymnastics 8.9 8 Aisha Al Busaidi Muscat Gymnastics 9.23 5

Karma Thabet DEGA 9.1 6 Karma Thabet DEGA 8.86 8

Jessica Curtis Muscat Gymnastics 9.15 5 Jessica Curtis Muscat Gymnastics 9 7

Romy Mouhawej  Aspire 9.3 1 Romy Mouhawej  Aspire 9.43 2

Geraldine Beyerman Aspire 9.3 1 Geraldine Beyerman Aspire 9.36 3

Panna Tordai Aspire 9.2 3 Panna Tordai Aspire 9.3 4

Lucy Flanagan Egelman GYMNASTEX 9.05 7 Lucy Flanagan EgelmanGYMNASTEX 9.23 5

Alexia Akl Aspire 9.2 3 Alexia Akl Aspire 9.5 1

Level 2 GROUP I (11 yrs , 1 mths - 11 yrs, 7 mths)

GROUP I- beam GROUP I- floor

# Name Club F. Score-vault F. Score-bar F. Score-beamF. Score-floor TOTAL OVERALL Rank

1 Aisha Al Busaidi Muscat Gymnastics 9.23 9.05 8.9 9.23 36.41 6

2 Karma Thabet DEGA 8.8 8.55 9.1 8.86 35.31 8

3 Jessica Curtis Muscat Gymnastics 9.2 9 9.15 9 36.35 7

4 Romy Mouhawej  Aspire 9.26 8.85 9.3 9.43 36.84 2

5 Geraldine Beyerman Aspire 9.16 9.1 9.3 9.36 36.92 1

6 Panna Tordai Aspire 9.13 9.05 9.2 9.3 36.68 4

7 Lucy Flanagan Egelman GYMNASTEX 9.3 9.15 9.05 9.23 36.73 3

8 Alexia Akl Aspire 9.3 8.65 9.2 9.5 36.65 5

Level 2 GROUP I (11 yrs , 1 mths - 11 yrs, 7 mths)

OVERALL SCORE

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



# Name Club F. Score-vault Rank Name Club F. Score-bar Rank

1 JANA AYMAN AL ANSARY GYMNASTEX 9.2 3 JANA AYMAN AL ANSARY GYMNASTEX 7.55 4

2 yara ahmed shalabi ALLSTARS 9.1 5 yara ahmed shalabi ALLSTARS 0 5

3 Hajer Al Sharji Muscat Gymnastics 9.2 3 Hajer Al Sharji Muscat Gymnastics 9.25 1

4 SHAM CALATTI GYMNASTEX 0 7 SHAM CALATTI GYMNASTEX 0 5

5 Mizyan Al Maimani Muscat Gymnastics 9.03 6 Mizyan Al Maimani Muscat Gymnastics 8.7 3

6
FRANCESCA CHAPMAN

LKC 9.3 1

FRANCESCA CHAPMAN

LKC 0 5

7 Fatima Al Yahmedi Muscat Gymnastics 9.26 2 Fatima Al Yahmedi Muscat Gymnastics 8.85 2

Level 2 GROUP J (11 yrs , 8 mths - 13 yrs, 1 mths)

GROUP J- VAULT GROUP J- uneven bar
Name Club F. Score-beam Rank Name Club F. Score-floor Rank

JANA AYMAN AL ANSARY GYMNASTEX 8.95 4 JANA AYMAN AL ANSARY GYMNASTEX 9.16 1

yara ahmed shalabi ALLSTARS 8.8 6 yara ahmed shalabi ALLSTARS 8.56 6

Hajer Al Sharji Muscat Gymnastics 9.15 1 Hajer Al Sharji Muscat Gymnastics 8.86 5

SHAM CALATTI GYMNASTEX 0 7 SHAM CALATTI GYMNASTEX 0 7

Mizyan Al Maimani Muscat Gymnastics 9.15 1 Mizyan Al Maimani Muscat Gymnastics 8.93 4

FRANCESCA CHAPMAN

LKC 8.95 4

FRANCESCA 

CHAPMAN LKC 9.13 2

Fatima Al Yahmedi Muscat Gymnastics 9.05 3 Fatima Al Yahmedi Muscat Gymnastics 9.03 3

Level 2 GROUP J (11 yrs , 8 mths - 13 yrs, 1 mths)

GROUP J- beam GROUP J- floor

# Name Club F. Score-vault F. Score-bar F. Score-beamF. Score-floor TOTAL OVERALL Rank

1 JANA AYMAN AL ANSARY GYMNASTEX 9.2 7.55 8.95 9.16 34.86 4

2 yara ahmed shalabi ALLSTARS 9.1 0 8.8 8.56 26.46 6

3 Hajer Al Sharji Muscat Gymnastics 9.2 9.25 9.15 8.86 36.46 1

4 SHAM CALATTI GYMNASTEX 0 0 0 0 0 7

5 Mizyan Al Maimani Muscat Gymnastics 9.03 8.7 9.15 8.93 35.81 3

6 FRANCESCA CHAPMAN LKC 9.3 0 8.95 9.13 27.38 5

7 Fatima Al Yahmedi Muscat Gymnastics 9.26 8.85 9.05 9.03 36.19 2

Level 2 GROUP J (11 yrs , 8 mths - 13 yrs, 1 mths)

OVERALL SCORE

 

 

 


